
Revision 9/9/22 

                                                      HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 CONTRACT AWARD REPORT 
 

Bid #: 23-JHM-019 

Bid Title: Stage Rigging Inspections and Repairs 

Date of Bid Opening: January 4, 2023 

Date of Bid 
Advertisement: 

November 29, 2022 

Advertising Method: EMaryland Marketplace and HCPS Website 

 
 
DESCRIPTION OF 
BID:  
 

Stage Rigging Inspections and Repairs 

                                                  

                                             BID TABULATION 
 
                    BIDDERS                                                    $ AMOUNT or     

                                                                               (Non-Responsive/No Bid) 
 

Parlights Concert Lighting, Inc. $ 43,265.00 

PointWright Entertainment Rigging Specialists $ 34,912.50 

SIGMA – Rigging and Audio, LLC $ 68,850.00 

Stage Rigging Services, Inc. $ 35,850.00 

                               

 
 
CONTRACT AWARDED TO: 

PointWright Entertainment Rigging 
Specialists 

 

 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF CONTRACT: 

$34,912.50 

 
 

 
Contract Terms: 1 year with 5 additional, 1-year renewals 
 
Contract Start Date: 1/1/23 – 12/31/23 

METHOD OF AWARD:     Individual Items        Group        Total Bid   

 
APPROVALS: 
 
 
BUYER:  _______________________________________________________                                             
                             Signature                            Date               
 

                   
 

 

2/22/23


